

July 16, 2014

Fidelity National Financial Ventures Announces 2nd Quarter 2014 Earnings Call

Jacksonville, Fla. -- (July 16, 2014) -- Fidelity National Financial Ventures (NYSE:FNFV), a tracking stock distributed by Fidelity National Financial, Inc. (NYSE:FNF) will host a 2nd quarter 2014 conference call at 12:00 p.m. Eastern Time on Thursday, July 31, 2014. Those wishing to participate via the webcast should access the call through FNF's Investor Relations website at www.fnf.com. Those wishing to participate via the telephone may dial-in at 800-230-1093 (USA) or 612-332-0530 (International). The conference call replay will be available via webcast through FNF's Investor Relations website at www.fnf.com. The telephone replay will be available from 2:00 p.m. Eastern Time on July 31, 2014, through August 7, 2014, by dialing 800-475-6701 (USA) or 320-365-3844 (International). The access code will be 332182.

About FNFV

Fidelity National Financial Ventures (NYSE:FNFV) is a tracking stock designed to track and reflect the economic and financial performance of FNFV's portfolio company investments. Those investments include Ceridian Corporation, a human resources and payroll processing company, Comdata, a provider of electronic payment solutions, American Blue Ribbon Holdings, the eighth largest full service restaurant company in the U.S., J. Alexander's, an upscale casual dining company, Remy International, a manufacturer, remanufacturer and distributor of vehicle starters and alternators and Digital Insurance, an employee benefits management company. FNFV was distributed to FNF shareholders on June 30, 2014

Forward-Looking Statements

This press release may contain forward-looking statements that involve a number of risks and uncertainties. Statements that are not historical facts, including statements regarding our expectations, hopes, intentions or strategies regarding the future are forward-looking statements. Forward-looking statements are based on management's beliefs, as well as assumptions made by, and information currently available to, management. Because such statements are based on expectations as to future financial and operating results and are not statements of fact, actual results may differ materially from those projected. We undertake no obligation to update any forward-looking statements, whether as a result of new information, future events or otherwise. The risks and uncertainties which forward-looking statements are subject to include, but are not limited to: changes in general economic, business and political conditions, including changes in the financial markets; a weak U.S. economy, weakness or adverse changes in the specific businesses in which we operate; our potential inability to find suitable acquisition candidates; significant competition that our portfolio companies face; compliance with any government regulation of our portfolio companies; and other risks detailed in the "Statement Regarding Forward-Looking Information," "Risk Factors" and other sections of Fidelity National Financial, Inc.'s Form 10-K and other filings with the Securities and Exchange Commission.

SOURCE: Fidelity National Financial, Inc.

CONTACT: Daniel Kennedy Murphy, Senior Vice President and Treasurer, 904-854-8120, dkmurphy@fnf.com